EP S.P.A.
Via Del Commercio, 1 25039 Travagliato (BS) Italy
ph. +39 0302583990 fax +39 0302584012 email: info@lanzini.it
Cap. Soc. € 1.000.000,00 i.v.
VAT: IT 03384740175
TECHNICAL
DATASHEET
© 2017 Lanzini. All Rights Reserved. - E.P. S.p.A. - C.F. e P.IVA: 03384740175 - Cap. Soc. € 1.000.000 int. vers. Reg. Imprese 03384740175 - R.E.A. 380639

TECHNICAL
DATASHEET
© 2017 Lanzini. All Rights Reserved. - E.P. S.p.A. - C.F. e P.IVA: 03384740175 - Cap. Soc. € 1.000.000 int. vers. Reg. Imprese 03384740175 - R.E.A. 380639
*Technical information and design may vary with the advancement of technology. 16/05/2024
Code
ON-OFF PRODUCTS CODES
Power
(Watt)
Fitting output
( Lumen ) +/-7%
Source output
(Lumen) +/-7%
Temperature
(K)
CRI Optic Optic type
L0T114015BL40120 120 W 18030 lm 20520 lm 4000 K ≥80 15° Symmetrical
L0T114015BL40150 150 W 21466 lm 25650 lm 4000 K ≥80 15° Symmetrical
L0T114015BL40175 175 W 24296 lm 29925 lm 4000 K ≥80 15° Symmetrical
L0T114015BL40200 200 W 26629 lm 34200 lm 4000 K ≥80 15° Symmetrical
L0T114030BL400120 120 W 17854 lm 20520 lm 4000 K ≥80 30° Symmetrical
L0T114030BL400150 150 W 21265 lm 25650 lm 4000 K ≥80 30° Symmetrical
L0T114030BL40175 175 W 24001 lm 29925 lm 4000 K ≥80 30° Symmetrical
L0T114030BL40200 200 W 26366 lm 34200 lm 4000 K ≥80 30° Symmetrical
L0T114060BL40120 120 W 17445 lm 20520 lm 4000 K ≥80 60° Symmetrical
L0T114060BL40150 150 W 20764 lm 25650 lm 4000 K ≥80 60° Symmetrical
L0T114060BL40175 175 W 23658 lm 29925 lm 4000 K ≥80 60° Symmetrical
L0T114060BL40200 200 W 25964 lm 34200 lm 4000 K ≥80 60° Symmetrical
L0T114090BL40120 120 W 17378 lm 20520 lm 4000 K ≥80 90° Symmetrical
L0T114090BL40150 150 W 20610 lm 25650 lm 4000 K ≥80 90° Symmetrical
L0T114090BL40175 175 W 23230 lm 29925 lm 4000 K ≥80 90° Symmetrical
L0T114090BL40200 200 W 25730 lm 34200 lm 4000 K ≥80 90° Symmetrical
L0T1140BABL40120 120 W 16877 lm 20520 lm 4000 K ≥80 120° Symmetrical
L0T1140BABL40150 150 W 20047 lm 25650 lm 4000 K ≥80 120° Symmetrical
L0T1140BABL40175 175 W 22763 lm 29925 lm 4000 K ≥80 120° Symmetrical
L0T1140BABL40200 200 W 24767 lm 34200 lm 4000 K ≥80 120° Symmetrical
Code description:
SYMMETRICAL
15° 30° 60° 90° 120°
8. PHOTOMETRIC CURVES